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ONSHORE Price List

Notes:

Enrolment fee $300

Bonus must be claimed after 3 months of course commencement. 
Upfront deduction is not allowed. Bonus invoice must be sent separately and its inclusive of GST. 
Bonus amount will be adjusted in commissions for the student who get cancelled prior to finishing
the course. 
This offer is not valid with any other promotion or discount. 

National
Code Course Name

Duration in 
weeks

Hospitality Programs

Automotive Programs

Management Programs

Information Technology Programs

Building & Construction Programs

Tuition
Non-Tuition

(Material Fees)
Total

Course Fee

ICT50220

ICT60220

BSB50420

BSB60420

BSB80120

AUR30620

AUR40216

AUR50116

SIT30821

SIT40521

SIT50422

SIT60322

CPC30220

CPC50220

RII60520 

Certificate III in Carpentry

Diploma of Leadership and
Management

Diploma of Information Technology

Advanced Diploma of Information 
Technology

Certificate III in Commercial Cookery

Certificate IV in Kitchen 
Management*

Diploma of Hospitality Management*

Advanced Diploma of Hospitality 
Management*

Certificate III in Light Vehicle
Mechanical Technology

Certificate IV in Automotive 

Mechanical Diagnosis

Diploma of Automotive Management

80

24

52

52

52

92

92

92

58

26

26

26

78

27

52

$13,500

$4,000

$9,000

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

$6,000

$7,000

$10,000

$13,000

$4,500

$7,500

$18,000

$15,000 

$18,000 

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$1,500

$500

$500

$1,000

$500

$500 

$500

$6,500

$7,500

$10,500

$14,500

$5,000

$8,000

$20,000

$17,000

$20,000

$14,500

$4,500

$10,000

$4,500

$4,500

$4,500

*Student must meet packaged course requirement. Duration and Tution Fees may be based on Credit Transfer Approval.

SCAN ME

Graduate Diploma of Management
(Learning)

Advanced Diploma of Leadership
and Management

Advanced Diploma of Civil
Construction Design

Diploma of Building and
Construction (Building)
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OFFSHORE Promotion (level 1 & 2)

National
Code

SIT Package

ICT Package

BSB Package

AUR Package

Course Name
Duration 
in weeks

Management Programs

Tuition

Diploma + Advanced Diploma          104         $20,000

Hospitality Programs

Diploma + Advanced Diploma          104        $20,000

Information Technology Programs

Certificate III + IV + Diploma           110         $22,000

Certificate III + Certificate IV            105

Building & Construction Programs

$1,250

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

Non-Tuition 

$21,250

$22,00

0

$24,000

$24,000

Total
Course Fee(Material Fees)

SIT30821

SIT40521

SIT50422

SIT60322

Certificate III in Commercial Cookery

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management*

Diploma of Hospitality Management*

Advanced Diploma of Hospitality 
Management*

58

26

26

26

$12,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$1,000

$500

$500

$500

$13,000

$5,500

$5,500

$5,500

*Student must meet packaged course requirement. Duration and Tution Fees may be based on Credit Transfer Approval.

ICT50220

ICT60220

BSB50420

BSB60420

BSB80120

AUR30620

AUR40216

AUR50116

CPC30220

CPC50220

RII60520 

Diploma of Information Technology

Advanced Diploma of Information 

Technology

Certificate III in Light Vehicle 
Mechanical Technology

Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical 

Diagnosis

Diploma of Automotive Management

52

52

52

80 

24

92

92

92

78

27

52

$15,500

$4,500

$16,500

$5,500

$8,000

$10,000

$10,000

$12,000

$22,000

$22,000

$22,000

$2,000

$2,000 

$2,000 

$1,500

$500

$1,500

$500

$500

$750

$500

$1,000

$17,000

$5,000

$18,000

$6,000

$8,500

$24,000

$24,000

$24,000

$10,750

$10,500

$13,000

Enrolment fee $300Notes:

• Prices are quoted in Australian dollars (AUD).

• Hospitality, Automotive and Building & Construction Programs: Material fees do not include toolkit.

• This price list voids all previous promotions including packaged courses.

• Glen Institute holds the right to void or make any changes to this offer at any time.

Certificate III in Carpentry

Diploma of Leadership and
Management

Graduate Diploma of Management
(Learning)

Advanced Diploma of Leadership
and Management

Advanced Diploma of Civil
Construction Design

Diploma of Building and
Construction (Building)

$22,000

Automotive Programs


