

## ONSHORE PRICE LIST

National Code	Course Name	Duration in weeks	Tuition	Non-Tuition (Material Fees)	Total Course Fee			
Management Programs								
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	52	\$6,000	\$500	\$6,500			
BSB60420	Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	52	\$7,000	\$500	\$7,500			
BSB80120	Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	52	\$10,000	\$500	\$10,500			
Information Technology Programs								
ICT50220	Diploma of Information Technology	80	\$13,500	\$500	\$14,500			
ICT60220	Advanced Diploma of Information Technology	24	\$4,000	\$500	\$4,500			
Hospitality Programs								
SIT3082I	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	58	\$9,000	\$1,000	\$10,000			
SIT4052I	Certificate IV in Kitchen Management*	26	\$4,000	\$500	\$4,500			
SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management*	26	\$4,000	\$500	\$4,500			
SIT60322	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management*	26	\$4,000	\$500	\$4,500			
*Student must meet packaged course requirement. Duration and Tution Fees may be based on Credit Transfer Approval.								
Automotive Programs								
AUR30620	Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology	78	\$13,000	\$1,500	\$14,500			
AUR40216	Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis	27	\$4,500	\$500	\$5,000			
AUR50116	Diploma of Automotive Management	52	\$7,500	\$500	\$8,000			
Building & Construction Programs								
CPC30220	Certificate III in Carpentry	92	\$18,000	\$2,000	\$20,000			
CPC50220	Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)	92	\$15,000	\$2,000	\$17,000			
RII60520	Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design	92	\$18,000	\$2,000	\$20,000			

Enrolment fee \$300

#### Notes:

- Bonus must be claimed after 3 months of course commencement.
- Upfront deduction is not allowed. Bonus invoice must be sent separately and its inclusive of GST.
  Bonus amount will be adjusted in commissions for the student who get cancelled prior to finishing the course.
- This offer is not valid with any other promotion or discount.

## www.glen.edu.au

RTO #41380 | CRICOS #03632K \$1300 003 990 Z contact@glen.edu.au ? Level 5, 310 King Street, Melbourne VIC 3000



# OFFSHORE PROMOTION

### (LEVEL 1 & 2)

National Code	Course Name	Duration in weeks	Tuition	Non-Tuition (Material Fees)	Total Course Fee				
Management Programs									
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	52	\$10,000	\$750	\$10,750				
BSB60420	Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	52	\$10,000	\$500	\$10,500				
BSB80120	Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	52	\$12,000	\$1,000	\$13,000				
BSB Package	Diploma + Advanced Diploma	104	\$20,000	\$1,250	\$21,250				
Information Technology Programs									
ICT50220	Diploma of Information Technology	80	\$15,500	\$1,500	\$17,000				
ICT60220	Advanced Diploma of Information Technology	24	\$4,500	\$500	\$5,000				
ICT Package	Diploma + Advanced Diploma	104	\$20,000	\$2,000	\$22,00				
Hospitality Programs 0									
SIT30821	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	58	\$12,000	\$1,000	\$13,000				
SIT4052I	Certificate IV in Kitchen Management*	26	\$5,000	\$500	\$5,500				
SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management*	26	\$5,000	\$500	\$5,500				
SIT60322	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management*	26	\$5,000	\$500	\$5,500				
SIT Package	Certificate III + IV + Diploma	110	\$22,000	\$2,000	\$24,000				
*Student must meet packaged course requirement. Duration and Tution Fees may be based on Credit Transfer Approval.									
Automotive Programs									
AUR30620	Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology	78	\$16,500	\$1,500	\$18,000				
AUR40216	Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis	27	\$5,500	\$500	\$6,000				
AUR50116	Diploma of Automotive Management	52	\$8,000	\$500	\$8,500				
AUR Package	Certificate III + Certificate IV	105	\$22,000	\$2,000	\$24,000				
Building & Construction Programs									
CPC30220	Certificate III in Carpentry	92	\$22,000	\$2,000	\$24,000				
CPC50220	Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)	92	\$22,000	\$2,000	\$24,000				
RII60520	Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design	92	\$22,000	\$2,000	\$24,000				

#### Notes:

• Prices are quoted in Australian dollars (AUD).

• Hospitality, Automotive and Building & Construction Programs: Material fees do not include toolkit.

- This price list voids all previous promotions including packaged courses.
- Glen Institute holds the right to void or make any changes to this offer at any time.

### www.glen.edu.au

RTO #41380 | CRICOS #03632K \$1300 003 990 🗷 contact@glen.edu.au 🕈 Level 5, 310 King Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 Enrolment fee \$300

